
Divine Redeemer School

2023-2024 Calendar


Aug 8-11,14      Tues-Fri, Mon Teacher In-Service Days

Aug 10      Thurs  New Family Induction Evening

Aug 13       Sun  Meet the Teacher 11:30-1:00 - K5-8th  (no K3&K4)  

Aug 16      Wed  School Begins (3K-8) 

     EARLY DISMISSAL (11:30am) / No ESP

Aug 17     Thurs  First Full Day

Aug 23     Wed  Open House 6:00-7:30pm

Sept 4      Mon  NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Sept 15     Fri   EARLY DISMISSAL (11:30am) 

Sept 20     Wed  Q1 Progress Reports Issued

Sept 25     Mon  *No School - K3&K4 only*

Oct 13     Fri   End of Quarter 1

Oct 18      Wed  Q1 Report Cards Issued

Oct 20     Fri   EARLY DISMISSAL (11:30am) / Parent Conferences

Nov 3      Fri   NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development Day

Nov 15     Wed  Q2 Progress Reports Issued

Nov 21     Tues   EARLY DISMISSAL (11:30am) / No ESP

Nov 22-26     Wed-Sun  NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday Break

Nov 27     Mon  Classes Resume

Dec 15     Fri   End of Quarter 2

Dec 16-Jan1      Sat- Mon  NO SCHOOL - Christmas Holiday Break

Jan 2      Tues   *Classes Resume for K3 & K4 only*

Jan 3      Wed  Classes Resume for K5-8th

Jan 10      Wed  Q2 Report Cards Issued

Jan 12      Fri   EARLY DISMISSAL (11:30am) / Teacher Professional Dev.

Jan 15      Mon  NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Jan 28-Feb 3     Sun-Sat  Catholic Schools Week

Jan 31      Wed  Q3 Progress Reports Issued

Feb 16      Fri   EARLY DISMISSAL (11:30am) / Teacher Professional Dev.

Feb 19       Mon  NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day

Mar 1       Fri   NO SCHOOL - Diocese Teacher Development Day

Mar 8       Fri   End of Quarter 3

Mar 13      Wed  Q3 Report Cards Issued

Mar 27      Wed  EARLY DISMISSAL (11:30am) / No ESP

Mar 28-Apr 7      Thurs-Sun  NO SCHOOL - Easter Holiday Break

Apr 8       Mon  Classes Resume

Apr 24       Wed  Q4 Progress Reports Issued

Apr 26       Fri   EARLY DISMISSAL (11:30am) / Teacher Professional Dev.

May 24      Fri   End of Quarter 4 / Last Day for 8th graders

May 27      Mon  NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

May 29      Wed  8th grade Graduation

May 31      Fri   Last Day of School

     EARLY DISMISSAL (11:30am) / No ESP





